
WPSBA 2024-25 Calendar

Key to color coding: Meetings Events District Clerks

Date Programs & Meetings Location Time
August

Monday, August 19 Advocacy Meeting Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

September

Saturday, September 14 NYS Mandated Governance Training White Plains CSD Education House 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Monday, September 16 Advocacy Meeting (NYSSBA Resolutions) Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Wednesday, September 25 WPSBA Board of Directors Meeting Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Monday, September 30 Board Officer Orientation SWBOCES Career Svcs, Valhalla 6:30 pm - 9:00 pm

October

Monday, October 7 Advocacy Meeting Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Friday, October 18 Money Talks Virtual 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

October 20-22 NYSSBA Convention New York City ******

Monday, October 28 Roundtable Discussions SWBOCES Career Svcs, Valhalla 6:30 pm - 9:00 pm

November

Monday, November 4 Advocacy Meeting Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Friday, November 8 Ed Law Lunch Virtual 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Thursday, November 14 Regional Superintendent/Board Symposium & Dinner Tilly Foster Farm, Brewster 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Wednesday, November 20 WPSBA Board of Directors Meeting Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Friday, November 22 District Clerk Workshop (NOW 12/19) SWBOCES Career Svcs, Valhalla 9:00 am - 11:30 am

Monday, November 25 Community Conversations Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

December

Monday, December 2 Advocacy Meeting Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Friday, December 6 Money Talks Virtual 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Monday, December 9 LHEC Legislative Panel Virtual 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm

Thursday, December 12 New Board Member Affinity Group Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Monday, December 16 Board Officer Affinity Group Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

January

Monday, January 6 Community Conversations Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Wednesday, January 15 WPSBA Board of Directors Meeting Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Friday, January 17 Ed Law Lunch Virtual 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Thursday, January 30 LHEC Legislative Forum Virtual 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

February

Multiple dates in February Legislator meetings with district representatives Virtual TBD

Tuesday, February 11 District Clerk Workshop Virtual 9:00 am - 10:30 am

March

Wednesday, March 12 WPSBA Board of Directors Meeting Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Friday, March 14 Money Talks Virtual 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Monday, March 31 Webinar - Students, Smartphones & Social Media Virtual 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

April

Monday, April 7 Prospective Board Member Workshop Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm

Thursday, April 10 New Board Member Affinity Group Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Friday, April 25 Ed Law Lunch Virtual 12:00 pm - 1:30 pm

Wednesday, April 30 WPSBA Board of Directors Meeting Virtual 6:30 pm - 8:30 pm

May

Monday, May 5 Board Officer Affinity Group Virtual 7:00 pm - 8:00 pm

Tuesday, May 20 School District Vote ****** ******

June

Monday, June 2 WPSBA Annual Dinner & Business Meeting Tesoro D'Italia, Pleasantville 6:30 pm - 9:30 pm

Friday, June 13 District Clerk Luncheon & Workshop Lexington Square Cafe, Mt. Kisco 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Saturday, June 28 NYS Mandated Governance Training White Plains CSD Education House 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

* WPSBA Board of Directors Meetings, Advocacy Meetings and Programs are Open to All WPSBA Members.


